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
meet you from 10 A. M. until 6 P. M.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO..
633 N. W. Bank bldg. Main 3787.

DRIVU OUT TODAY.
LAURELHURST TRACT OFFICE.

EAST 39TH AND GLISAN.
Some big bargains in lots; Just think I

of it! Full lot In nice location with all
street Improvements paid, for $900: an I

extra large corner, near the park, for I

$2250. See me before buying. Offico on
the property, 39th and E. Gllsan. Tabor I

8433. pnone lor auto. ve., East 7738.
DELAHUSTY. OPEN EVENINGS.

IRVINGTON BARGAIN.
100x100.

Southeast corner East 24th and I

Thompson, offered at $3750; positively I

one of the best buys tn Irvington.
A. G. TEEPE- CO..

270 Stark St., near Fourth. Main 3092.
40th and Sandy. Tabor 95.S6.

LOT GROVELAND Park. 47x119. 57th St.
one block north ot Division, lty block I

from car, on pavement, facing east; 5 I

bearing fruit trees: restricted district.
$9U0 for quick sale; terms. Owner, Tabor I

8143.. -

GREAT MT. TABOR SNAP.

Large building site of 2 3-- 5 lots, near
m. ootn, in tne heart or tnis rine dis
trict; good view, all level, might divide;
improvements paid; $2200. J. G. Rialney,
517 ADlngton ilidg.. Main 1269. ;

A REAL SNAP $800.
60x100 lot 1 blk. W. of Union avenue:

plenty of fruit, garden, basement dug
for house" double constructed room 12x16 I

at rear; gas and water; easy payment.
Dai. tut per montn.

HENRY W. GODDARD. REALTOR.
243 Stark St. Main 8.11.

ARLINGTON HEIGHTS.

Wonderful view lot with level, solid I

ground for building. 79-f- t. frontage:
snap for $2750, including all improve-- 1

ments paid. J. G. Ralney, 517 Abing- -
ton bldg., .vain 12B.

ACRE TRACT $400.
1 great big beautiful wooded acre out I

Powell Valley rd., for $400, $50 cash
and $10 per mo. Get this quick.

R. H. Confrey, Realtor,
RITTER. LOWE & CO.,

Board of Trade Bldg.
TWO FIXE LOTS IN
LADD'S ADDITION.

One on Locust street and the other on
East 20th;, .both front east and can be
boughtcheapiy; terms ir wanted.

E. M. BROWN.
1122 N. W. Bank Bldg. Main 2422.

BEAUTIFULLY wooded lots near Penin-
sula Park and Jefferson high; $500, $50 f

cash, $io montniy; also oxio5, $700,
easy terms.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO..
633 N. W. Bank bldg. Main 8787.

WHY NOT buy two lots outside of city
limits, where you can build a home
without a permit 7 w ater, gas in street: 18
price $250 cash or $275 on terms. Main
6237. Owner, room 11, 208 Washington
street

IRVINGTON DISTRICT.
$500. .

$100 down, $10 a month.
On E. 19th N.'.t

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO..
633 N. W. Bank Bldg. Main 37S7.

FOR SALE BY OWNER.
Beautiful Laurelhurst lot, 50x120, 41st

and Burnsioe. rignt in neart or bunga-- 1
low section, all Improvements In and I

paid: will sell cheap Quick sale:
cash or terms. Phone Woodlawn 43:14.

BEAUTIFUL VIEW SITE
FOR A FINE HOME.

100x100 corner on West Side Heights
price Souuu; iioerai terms.

E. M. BROWN.
1122 N W Bank Bldg. Main 2422.

YOUR OPPORTUNITY.
Lsurelhurst lots, while they last, at

extremely low prices See J. A Mc
carty, 270 V4 Stark. Main 1700. Eve
nings Tabor 505 1.

IRVINGTON corner. 100x100, near Knott
and 21st sts. south, and east lacing;
$3300, for two days. East 419.

BUY or sell acreage eaat of S2d st.gee us. We get results.
R. H. Confrey, Realtor,
RITTER. LOWE ft CO..

Board of Trade Bldg.
SUNDAY CALL TABOR 95S6.
50X101! HAWTHORNE LOT.

East 30th st., nice, level lot, all im-- 1
provements in ana paid; s.koo.

R CO.. STOCK EXCH.
CHOICE selection of lots for sale In 2

IrvlnBton, Laurelhurst and Alameda
Park. See Webster L. Kincaid. realtor,
401 Lewis bldg. Phone Bdwy. 4735.

FOR SALE 100 ft. square. East Portland,
corner ureenwwra ana Gladstone aves
on car line. For price, Chas. Murr. Vine-lan- d.

N. J. ' - .

TAKES 2 good lots on East 7Sth nH
Hassalo streets, improvements in. Write
E. K. jncn.ay,. or pnone Old, Vancouver,
Wash

BEAUTIFUL building lot, 100 feet south
or sanuy oivo; iir ana dogwood trees
$400 cash if taken at once. AP 833.
Oregonian.

$700 WESTMORELAND $700
50x100 lot on E. 17th St., near' Foil-ma-

all Improvements in and paid
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